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Under 13 Girls Stage 1 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Karys Amory Birchfield 15:11
2 Elvie Cox Solihull & 15:29
3 Abigail Saker Halesowen A 15:30
4 F Green Leicester A 15:47
5 T Walford Kettering A 15:57
6 Tilly Birkin Mansfield A 15:58
7 Zoe Wassell Stroud & D A 16:02
8 Alex Abell Charnwood A 16:17
9 Ellie Leather Westbury H 16:18
10 Sophie Baker Nuneaton H 16:22
11 Isobel Davis Leamington 16:23
12 Amber Stevens Charnwood B 16:27
13 Maia Hawkins Worcester 16:55
14 Alys Withers North Some A 17:00

15 Olivia Worth Broms&Redd B 17:03
16 K Jackson Coventry G A 17:04
17 Abbie Kemp Broms&Redd A 17:09
18 B Gordon Kettering B 17:16
19 Bella Kemp Charnwood C 17:35
20 E Cunningham Coventry G B 17:39
21 Elizabeth Gent Royal Sutt 17:42
22 Esme Vines Stroud & D B 18:00
23 Ellie Hewitt Charnwood D 18:03
24 Lily Higgins Halesowen B 18:13
25 Isabel Ovens Cheltenham 18:24
26 Emily Foster Leicester B 18:31
27 Paige Symonds Charnwood E 18:58
28 Sofie Andersen North Some B 19:32

Under 13 Girls Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Remi Flavell Birchfield 15:13 30:24 0
2 Abigail Nolan Solihull & 15:53 31:22 0
3 Caitlin Roper Leicester A 15:39 31:26 + 1
4 Laura Mullin Charnwood A 15:29 31:46 + 4
5 J Tomlinson Mansfield A 15:55 31:53 + 1
6 Ellie Wallace North Some A 14:54 31:54 + 8
7 Jazzmin Kiffin Charnwood B 15:57 32:24 + 5
8 Katrina Simpson Halesowen A 17:28 32:58 - 5
9 IzzyCara Kettering A 17:19 33:16 - 4
10 Bethan Hinett Coventry G A 16:24 33:28 + 6
11 L Richardson Royal Sutt 16:19 34:01 + 10
12 Beth Prescott Westbury H 17:49 34:07 - 3
13 Jess Rattray Charnwood C 16:41 34:16 + 6
14 C Kempton Leamington 17:59 34:22 - 3
15 A Mijovic-Caldwell Broms&Redd B 17:38 34:41 0
16 A Cunningham Worcester 18:29 35:24 - 3
17 Emily Manson Kettering B 18:52 36:08 + 1
18 Olivia Lloyd Stroud & D B 18:10 36:10 + 4
19 Jessica Southwell Coventry G B 18:38 36:17 + 1
20 Freya Lane Cheltenham 18:00 36:24 + 5

Under 13 Girls Stage 3 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Katie Ryder Birchfield 15:04 45:28 0
2 Lucy Jones Charnwood A 15:03 46:49 + 2
3 K Mladenovic Solihull & 15:54 47:16 - 1
4 Jasmine Emery North Some A 16:11 48:05 + 2
5 ElizMulvaney Charnwood B 15:45 48:09 + 2
6 E White Mansfield A 16:28 48:21 - 1
7 Bronya Bird Leicester A 17:49 49:15 - 4
8 Eleanor Childs Halesowen A 16:25 49:23 0
9 Alicia Roberts Coventry G A 17:29 50:57 + 1
10 H Winstone Kettering A 18:04 51:20 - 1
11 Georgia Taylor Westbury H 17:31 51:38 + 1
12 A Chakrabarti Leamington 17:34 51:56 + 2
13 Saskia Sharpe Charnwood C 17:46 52:02 0
14 Jessica Tarr Royal Sutt 19:21 53:22 - 3
15 Molly Steele Broms&Redd B 19:15 53:56 0
16 Alice Rainsley Coventry G B 17:45 54:02 + 3
17 Agata Giles Cheltenham 17:47 54:11 + 3
18 E Sutton Stroud & D A 17:48 54:34 + 4
19 R Andrews Worcester 19:35 54:59 - 3

20 Mollie Quinney Broms&Redd A 19:09 55:37 + 1
21 Megan Fox Halesowen B 18:18 55:47 + 2
22 R Hughes Kettering B 20:05 56:13 - 5
23 Katie McDonald Leicester B 19:11 57:09 + 1
24 G Usher Stroud & D B 21:30 57:40 - 6
25 Beth Edwards Charnwood D 19:12 57:58 0
26 Ellie Beachell Charnwood E 23:53 1:02:48 0
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Lucy Jones Charnwood A 15:03
2 Katie Ryder Birchfield 15:04
3 ElizMulvaney Charnwood B 15:45
4 K Mladenovic Solihull & 15:54
5 Jasmine Emery North Some A 16:11
6 Eleanor Childs Halesowen A 16:25
7 E White Mansfield A 16:28
8 Alicia Roberts Coventry G A 17:29
9 Georgia Taylor Westbury H 17:31
10 A Chakrabarti Leamington 17:34

21 Jess Bennett Broms&Redd A 19:19 36:28 - 4
22 Jessie Hale Stroud & D A 20:44 36:46 - 15
23 Courtney Smith Halesowen B 19:16 37:29 + 1
24 Chloe Foster Leicester B 19:27 37:58 + 2
25 Aimee Seager Charnwood D 20:43 38:46 - 2
26 M Glass Charnwood E 19:57 38:55 + 1
27 E Mantzos North Some B 20:47 40:19 + 1
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Ellie Wallace North Some A 14:54
2 Remi Flavell Birchfield 15:13
3 Laura Mullin Charnwood A 15:29
4 Caitlin Roper Leicester A 15:39
5 Abigail Nolan Solihull & 15:53
6 J Tomlinson Mansfield A 15:55
7 Jazzmin Kiffin Charnwood B 15:57
8 L Richardson Royal Sutt 16:19
9 Bethan Hinett Coventry G A 16:24
10 Jess Rattray Charnwood C 16:41
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Under 13 Girls — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 BirchfieldHarriers 45:28
1 KarysAmory (1) 15:11 2 Remi Flavell (1) 15:13
3 Katie Ryder (1) 15:04
2 CharnwoodAc ‘A’ 46:49

1 AlexAbell (8) 16:17 2 Laura Mullin (4) 15:29
3 Lucy Jones (2) 15:03
3 Solihull & Small Heath Ac 47:16

1 ElvieCox (2) 15:29 2 Abigail Nolan (2) 15:53
3 K Mladenovic (3) 15:54
4 NorthSomersetAc ‘A’ 48:05

1 Alys Withers (14) 17:00 2 Ellie Wallace (6) 14:54
3 Jasmine Emery (4) 16:11
5 CharnwoodAc ‘B’ 48:09

1 Amber Stevens (12) 16:27 2 Jazzmin Kiffin (7) 15:57
3 ElizMulvaney (5) 15:45
6 MansfieldHarriers&Ac ‘A’ 48:21

1 Tilly Birkin (6) 15:58 2 J Tomlinson (5) 15:55
3 E White (6) 16:28
7 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘A’ 49:15

1 F Green (4) 15:47 2 Caitlin Roper (3) 15:39
3 Bronya Bird (7) 17:49
8 HalesowenA&Cc ‘A’ 49:23

1 Abigail Saker (3) 15:30 2 Katrina Simpson (8) 17:28
3 Eleanor Childs (8) 16:25
9 CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘A’ 50:57

1 K Jackson (16) 17:04 2 Bethan Hinett (10) 16:24
3 Alicia Roberts (9) 17:29
10 KetteringTownHarriers ‘A’ 51:20

1 T Walford (5) 15:57 2 IzzyCara (9) 17:19
3 H Winstone (10) 18:04
11 WestburyHarriers 51:38

1 Ellie Leather (9) 16:18 2 Beth Prescott (12) 17:49
3 Georgia Taylor (11) 17:31
12 LeamingtonC&Ac 51:56

1 Isobel Davis (11) 16:23 2 C Kempton (14) 17:59
3 A Chakrabarti (12) 17:34
13 CharnwoodAc ‘C’ 52:02

1 Bella Kemp (19) 17:35 2 Jess Rattray (13) 16:41
3 Saskia Sharpe (13) 17:46
14 RoyalSuttonColdfieldAc 53:22

1 Elizabeth Gent (21) 17:42 2 L Richardson (11) 16:19
3 Jessica Tarr (14) 19:21
15 Bromsgrove&RedditchAC ‘B’ 53:56

1 Olivia Worth (15) 17:03 2 A Mijovic-Caldwell (15) 17:38
3 Molly Steele (15) 19:15
16 CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘B’ 54:02

1 E Cunningham (20) 17:39 2 Jessica Southwell (19) 18:38
3 Alice Rainsley (16) 17:45

17 Cheltenham&CountyHarriers 54:11
1 Isabel Ovens (25) 18:24 2 Freya Lane (20) 18:00
3 Agata Giles (17) 17:47
18 Stroud & District Ac ‘A’ 54:34

1 Zoe Wassell (7) 16:02 2 Jessie Hale (22) 20:44
3 E Sutton (18) 17:48
19 Worcester Ac 54:59

1 Maia Hawkins (13) 16:55 2 A Cunningham (16) 18:29
3 R Andrews (19) 19:35
20 Bromsgrove&RedditchAC ‘A’ 55:37

1 Abbie Kemp (17) 17:09 2 Jess Bennett (21) 19:19
3 Mollie Quinney (20) 19:09
21 HalesowenA&Cc ‘B’ 55:47

1 Lily Higgins (24) 18:13 2 Courtney Smith (23) 19:16
3 MeganFox (21) 18:18
22 KetteringTownHarriers ‘B’ 56:13

1 B Gordon (18) 17:16 2 Emily Manson (17) 18:52
3 R Hughes (22) 20:05
23 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘B’ 57:09

1 Emily Foster (26) 18:31 2 Chloe Foster (24) 19:27
3 Katie McDonald (23) 19:11
24 Stroud & District Ac ‘B’ 57:40

1 Esme Vines (22) 18:00 2 Olivia Lloyd (18) 18:10
3 G Usher (24) 21:30
25 CharnwoodAc ‘D’ 57:58

1 Ellie Hewitt (23) 18:03 2 Aimee Seager (25) 20:43
3 Beth Edwards (25) 19:12
26 CharnwoodAc ‘E’ 1:02:48

1 Paige Symonds (27) 18:58 2 M Glass (26) 19:57
3 Ellie Beachell (26) 23:53
Incomplete Teams:

NorthSomersetAc ‘B’
1 Sofie Andersen (28) 19:32 2 EMantzos (27) 20:47

NuneatonHarriers
1 Sophie Baker (10) 16:22
Fastest of all legs — Final
1 Ellie Wallace North Some A 14:54
2 Lucy Jones Charnwood A 15:03
3 Katie Ryder Birchfield 15:04
4 Karys Amory Birchfield 15:11
5 Remi Flavell Birchfield 15:13
6 Laura Mullin Charnwood A 15:29
= Elvie Cox Solihull & 15:29
8 Abigail Saker Halesowen A 15:30
9 Caitlin Roper Leicester A 15:39
10 ElizMulvaney Charnwood B 15:45


